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Product Information

XDS 7
Product no.: T0051325699

Benefits
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PROFESSIONAL

Product Information

Technical Data

Tip shape Desoldering nozzle

Length mm ---

Length inches ---

Width in mm ---

Width in inches ---

Outer diameter in mm 2.7

Outer diameter in inches ---

Inner diameter mm 1.2

Inner diameter inches ---

Nozzle length in mm 16.5

Nozzle length in inches ---

Packaging unit 1

www.calcert.com sales@calcert.com1.888.610.7664
0

5

10
15

20

25

30


